
LOCATION

RCMP QUARTERLY38

Ville de La Salle, Quebec 
Grande Prairie, Alberta 
Grimshaw, Alberta
Hay River, Northwest Territories 
Westlock, Alberta
Rocky Mountain House, Alberta
Hinton, Alberta
Fincher Creek, Alberta 
Cardston, Alberta

Ponoka, Alberta
Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta 
Calgary (Stampede) Alberta 
Regina, Saskatchewan 
Joliette, Quebec
Antigonish, Nova Scotia
Baie Verte, Newfoundland 
Gander, Newfoundland 
Stephenville, Newfoundland 
Port Hawkesbury, Nova Scotia 
Souris, Prince Edward Island 
Summerside, Prince Edward Island 
Campbellton, New Brunswick 
Perth/Andover, New Brunswick 
Hampton, New Brunswick 
Amherst, Nova Scotia 
Kentville, Nova Scotia 
Windsor, Nova Scotia 
Lawrencetown, Nova Scotia 
Truro, Nova Scotia 
Chester, Nova Scotia

Thurs. May 7..........................
Fri./Sat./Sun. May 29, 30, 31.
Wed. June 3............................
Fri./Sat. June 5/6.....................
Tues./Wed. June 9/10...........
Sat./Sun. June 13/14.............
Tues./Wed. June 16/17.........
Sat. June 20............................
Thurs. June 25........................
Sat./Sun./Mon. June 27, 28, 
29...............................................
Wed. July 1 ............................
Fri. July 3 - Sun. July 12....
Tues. July 14..........................
Fri./Sat. July 31/Aug. 1.........
Tues./Wed. Aug. 4/5...............
Sat. Aug. 8..............................
Mon. Aug. 10..........................
Wed. Aug. 12..........................
Sat./Sun. Aug. 15/16.............
Wed. Aug. 19..........................
Sat./Sun. Aug. 22/23 .............
Tues. Aug. 25..........................
Thurs. Aug. . ...........................
Sun. Aug. 30..........................
Tues./Wed. Sept. 1/2.............
Sat./Sun./Mon. Sept. 5, 6, 7 .
Thurs./Fri. Sept. 10/11...........
Sun./Mon. Sept. 13/14...........
Wed./Thurs. Sept. 16/17.......
Sat./Sun. Sept. 19/20

1987 Musical Ride 
Quebec, Alberta, Northwest 

Territories 
& Atlantic Canada

SHOW DATES


